Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co., Ltd Add: Building 4, HEDY Park, No.63, Punan Road, Huangpu Dist, Guangzhou, CN.
Email: market@aipu-elec.com Tel: 86-20-84206763 Fax: 86-20-84206762 HOTLINE: 400-811-8032 Website: http://aipulnion-power.com/
Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co., Ltd reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation. Version: A/2 Date: 2022-09-26 Page 1 of 9
DC/DC Converter
PFD20-XXSXXA3(C)2(-T)(-TS) Series
Product Typical Features
◆Wide input voltage range (4:1), Output Power 20W
◆ Transfer Efficiency up to 91%
◆ Stand-by Power Consumption as low as 0.1W
◆ Output super-fast start up
◆ Continuous Short Circuit protection, Self-recovery
◆ Input under voltage, output over voltage, short circuit, over
current protection
◆ Switching Frequency 280KHz
◆ Isolation Voltage 1500VDC
◆ Operating Temperature: -40°C~+85°C
◆ Good EMI performance
◆ International standard pin-out
Application Field
PFD20-XXSXXA3(C)2 is a newly designed DIP 1X1 packed 20W output power, ultra wide input range 4:1, low
stand-by power consumption, isolated regulated output DC-DC converter, could be widely used for industrial
control, instrument, communication, power electricity, internet of things field. For harsh EMC environment, the
application circuit in the datasheet is strongly recommended.
Typical Product List

e
Voltage
(VDC)
Current(
mA)
MAX./Mi
n
Full
load
typ.
No
Load
typ.
uF mVp-p Min Typ
Typ. Max.
- PFD20-18S3V3A3(C)2 24 9-36 3.3 5000/0 781 33 10000 50 100 86 88
- PFD20-18S05A3(C)2 24 9-36 5 4000/0 926 33 5000 50 100 88 90
- PFD20-18S09A3(C)2 24 9-36 9 2222/0 926 33 3000 50 100 88 90
- PFD20-18S12A3(C)2 24 9-36 12 1667/0 926 5 1000 50 100 88 90
- PFD20-18S15A3(C)2 24 9-36 15 1333/0 926 5 800 50 100 88 90
- PFD20-18S24A3(C)2 24 9-36 24 833/0 915 5 500 50 100 89 91
- PFD20-36S3V3A3(C)2 48 18-75 3.3 5000/0 390 17 10000 50 100 86 88
- PFD20-36S05A3(C)2 48 18-75 5 4000/0 463 17 5000 50 100 88 90
Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co., Ltd Add: Building 4, HEDY Park, No.63, Punan Road, Huangpu Dist, Guangzhou, CN.
Email: market@aipu-elec.com Tel: 86-20-84206763 Fax: 86-20-84206762 HOTLINE: 400-811-8032 Website: http://aipulnion-power.com/
Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co., Ltd reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation. Version: A/2 Date: 2022-09-26 Page 2 of 9
DC/DC Converter
PFD20-XXSXXA3(C)2(-T)(-TS) Series
- PFD20-36S09A3(C) 48 18-75 9 2222/0 463 17 3000 50 100 88 90
- PFD20-36S12A3(C) 48 18-75 12 1667/0 457 5 1000 50 100 88 91
- PFD20-36S15A3(C) 48 18-75 15 1333/0 457 5 800 50 100 88 91
- PFD20-36S24A3(C) 48 18-75 24 833/0 457 5 500 50 100 88 91
Note 1: “R” is with control pin and adjustment pin together, ”C” is for control function only, ”-T” for adjustment function, no suffix
mean no extra functions;
Note 2: Suffix “-H” is with heatsink, “-TH” for chassis mounting with heatsink,”-TSH” for DIN-Rail mounting with heatsink, DIN-Rail
width is: 35mm;